MUNIA Ottoman
MUNOQOS8

DIMENSIONS o
60 cm

24"
60 cm

COLOR OPTIONS | DOWNLOAD
TEXTILES
MATERIAL & FINISHES

Protective cover available

16.5”
42 cm

16.5"
42 cm

www.mamagreen.com

mMuNia

MAMAGREEN Design Lab

CONFIGURATIONS
FRAME . Powder Coated Aluminum
CUSHION :GradeA|B|C|D]JE

Protective Cover :
MUNQOO8PC

PACKING DETAILS

VOL 1 7 ft3] 0.19 m3
NW : 151b | 7 kg
GwW : 291b | 13 kg
PU : 1/ box
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https://dl.askmamagreen.com/wl/?id=ReIApEI8BcFX1l4hHJfItMKFLiKXNQCm
https://dl.askmamagreen.com/wl/?id=0xyBqd81gRGlt5CEMKxJfV5639tWfCeb

